Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday

Red Blue - 1320-1340

Practice started at 13:21:11

Asserballe 0,765 km

19-08-2016.13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 46.836 +0.457 13:37:56.240 15 51.349 +1.251 13:35:10.572
(11)Patrik £beloe 17 46.962 +0.583 13:38:43.202 16 51.306 +1.208 13:36:01.878
1 50.994 +6.790 13:23:07.932 18 47.541 +1.162 13:39:30.743 17 50.098 13:36:51.976
2 47.125 +2.921 13:23:55.057 18 50.513 +0.415 13:37:42.489
3 49.430 +5.226 13:24:44.487 (144) Kasper kristiansen 19 51.154 +1.056 13:38:33.643
4 47 443 +3.239 13:25:31.930 1 50.527 +2.947 13:25:02.538 20 51.948 +1.850 13:39:25.591
5 46.690 +2.486 13:26:18.620 2 49.289 +1.709 13:25:51.827
6 46.194 +1.990 13:27:04.814 3 47.580 13:26:39.407 (14) Mikkel Bech
7 45.883 +1.679 13:27:50.697 4 48.632 +1.052 13:27:28.039 1 54.296 +3.399 13:26:18.651
8 45.953 +1.749 13:28:36.650 5 49.179 +1.599 13:28:17.218 2 50.897 13:27:09.548
9 46.076 +1.872 13:29:22.726 6 3:10643 +2:23.063 13:31:27.861 3 54.716 +3.819 13:28:04.264
10 45.359 +1.155 13:30:08.085 4 51.978 +1.081 13:28:56.242
1 47.887 +3.683 13:30:55.972 (55) Philip Bersting 5 54319 +3.422 13:29:50.561
12 50.378 +6.174 13:31:46.350 1 52.482 +4.841 13:22:58656
13 45.879 +1.675 13:32:32.229 2 47.952 +0.31 13:23:46.608 (40) Klaus Ellegaard
14 48.423 +4.219 13:33:20.652 3 47.641 13:24:34.249 55.520 +4.343 13:23:28.256
15 49.288 +5.084 13:34:09.940 4 47.744 +0.103 13:25:21.993 2 53.966 +2.789 13:24:22.222
16 45.750 +1.546 13:34:55.690 s 47.773 +0.132 13:26:09.766 3 53.844 +2.667 13:25:16.066
17 44.204 13:35:39.894 6 49.542 +1.901 13:26:59.308 4 53.431 +2.254 13:26:09.497
18 44.410 +0.206 13:36:24.304 7 48.738 +1.097 13:27:48.046 5 57.784 +6.607 13:27:07.281
19 45.410 +1.206 13:37:09.714 8 48.372 +0.731 13:28:36418 6 53.002 +1.825 13:28:00.283
20 45.047 +0.843 13:37:54.761 7 52.855 +1.678 13:28:53.138
21 45.686 +1.482 13:38:40.447 (63) Tino Hole 8 51.194 +0.017 13:29:44.332
22 45.577 +1.373 13:39:26.024 1 56.998 +8.375 13:23:26.093 9 51.177 13:30:35.509
2 53.750 +5.127 13:24:19.843 10 51.821 +0.644 13:31:27.330
(32) Martin Simonsen 3 52.588 +3.965 13:25:12431 " 51.469 +0.292 13:32:18.799
1 47.346 2586 13:22:57.872 4 52.793 +4.170 13:26:05.224 12 51.387 +0.210 13:33:10.186
2 45970 +1.210 13:23:43.842 5 52.001 +3.378 13:26:57.225 13 51.546 +0.369 13:34:01.732
3 45.208 +0.468 13:24:29.070 6 52.382 +3.759 13:27:49.607 14 51715 +0.538 13:34:53447
4 45.431 +0.671 13:25:14.501 7 52.154 +3.531 13:28:41.761 15 4:26.179 +3:35002 13:39:19.626
5 45.711 +0.951 13:26:00.212 8 51.723 +3.100 13:29:33.484
6 45.455 +0.695 13:26:45.667 9 50.511 +1.888 13:30:23.995 (46) Nicklas Adelbag
7 44.760 13:27:30.427 10 49.728 +1.105 13:31:13723 1 1:02.222 +9.642 13:23:113.012
8 48.136 +3.376 13:28:18.563 11 48.730 +0.107 13:32:02.453 2 55.989 +3.409 13:24:09.001
12 49.046 +0.423 13:32:51.499 3 2:18.446 +1:25866 13:26:27.447
(220) Ralf Wulf 13 49.639 +1.016 13:33:41.138 4 53.456 +0.876 13:27:20903
1 47.068 +1.362 13:29:20614 14 49.456 +0.833 13:34:30.594 5 1:40.985 +48.405 13:29:01.888
2 1:07.834 +22.128 13:30:28.448 15 48.623 13:35:19.217 6 54.221 +1.641 13:29:56.109
3 51.768 +6.062 13:31:20.216 16 48.7117 +0.094 13:36:07.934 7 52.580 13:30:48.689
4 47.666 +1.960 13:32:07.882 17 51.357 +2.734 13:36:59.291 8 52.697 +0.117 13:31:41.386
5 46.675 +0.969 13:32:54.557 18 51.922 +3.299 13:37:51.213 9 53.411 +0.831 13:32:34.797
6 46.807 #1101 13:33:41.364 19 51.350 +2.727 13:38:42.563
7 47.320 +1.614 13:34:28.684 20 1:03.022 +14.399 13:39:45585 (45) Nicholas Hole
8 45.865 +0.159 13:35:14.549 1 1:05.158 +9.137 13:23:14.322
9 46.380 +0.674 13:36:00.929 (42) Nicklas Diabelez 2 59.129 +3.108 13:24:13.451
10 45.706 13:36:46.635 1 1:15642 +25.699 13:26:17.160 3 58.965 +2.944 13:25:12.416
11 47.924 +2.218 13:37:34.559 2 54.943 +5.000 13:27:12.103 4 56.848 +0.827 13:26:09.264
12 46.032 +0.326 13:38:20.591 3 51.753 +1.810 13:28:03.856 5 57.724 +1.703 13:27:06.988
13 48.767 +3.061 13:39:09.358 4 51.985 +2.042 13:28:55.841 6 56.836 +0.815 13:28:03.824
5 49.943 13:20:45.784 7 56.749 +0.728 13:29:00.573
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 8 58.128 +2.107 13:29:58.701
1 1:42.958 +56.579 13:25:57.784 (20) Daniel F G Chr 9 57.194 +1.173 13:30:55.895
2 52.150 +5.771 13:26:49.934 1 57.577 +7.479 13:23:03557 10 57.222 +1.201 13:31:53.117
3 48.456 +2.077 13:27:38.390 2 54.497 +4.399 13:23:58.054 1 56.330 +0.309 13:32:49.447
4 47.743 +1.364 13:28:26.133 3 53.422 +3.324 13:24:51.476 12 56.925 +0.904 13:33:46.372
5 47 438 +1.059 13:29:13.571 4 53.128 +3.030 13:25:44.604 13 56.021 13:34:42.393
6 48.165 +1.786 13:30:01.736 5 52.360 +2.262 13:26:36.964 14 57.515 +1.494 13:35:39.908
7 48.930 +2.551 13:30:50.666 6 52.646 +2.548 13:27:29610 15 57.667 +1.646 13:36:37.575
8 48.355 +1.976 13:31:39.021 7 51.579 +1.481 13:28:21.189 16 57.448 +1.427 13:37:35.023
9 47330 +0.951 13:32:26.351 8 51.605 +1.507 13:29:12794 17 57.564 +1.543 13:38:32.587
10 46.805 +0.426 13:33:13.156 9 50477 +0.379 13:30:03.271 18 57.836 +1.815 13:39:30.423
1 47556 +1.477 13:34:00.712 10 52.378 +2.280 13:30:55.649
12 47.070 +0.691 13:34:47.782 11 51.079 +0.981 13:31:46.728
13 47 444 +1.065 13:35:35.226 12 50.556 +0.458 13:32:37.284
14 47.799 +1.420 13:36:23.025 13 50.608 +0.510 13:33:27.892
15 46.379 13:37:09.404 14 51.331 +1.233 13:34:19.223
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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